
Tuition Billing, Payment, & Cancellation Schedule
 Day Date Day Date Day Date

Preferential Registration Thursday 23-Mar-2023 Thursday 23-Mar-2023 Thursday 23-Mar-2023

Current Student Registration Monday 27-Mar-2023 Monday 27-Mar-2023 Monday 27-Mar-2023

New Student Registration Monday 3-Apr-2023 Monday 3-Apr-2023 Monday 3-Apr-2023

Classes Begin Saturday 26-Aug-2023 Monday 23-Oct-2023 Saturday 16-Dec-2023

Bills E-Mailed to Students Starting                             Tuesday 11-Apr-2023 Tuesday 11-Apr-2023 Tuesday 11-Apr-2023

Tuition Payments Due Tuesday 1-Aug-2023 Tuesday 1-Aug-2023 Tuesday 1-Aug-2023

Cancellation for Non-payment Begins                                                                                                                                                

After close of business on date indicated
Tuesday 1-Aug-2023 Tuesday 10-Oct-2023 Tuesday 5-Dec-2023

Disbursement of Financial Aid Starts Tuesday 12-Sep-2023 Tuesday 26-Oct-2023 Tuesday 19-Dec-2023

 Bookstore Credit Begins Monday 17-Jul-2023 Monday 17-Jul-2023 Monday 17-Jul-2023

Bookstore Credit Ends Friday 15-Sep-2023 Friday 15-Sep-2023 Friday 15-Sep-2023

Refunds Begin                                                                                                                                                                            

Please communicate refunds are issued within 14 days from the date the credit is created.
Tuesday 26-Sep-2023 Thursday 9-Nov-2023 Tuesday 2-Jan-2024

Payment Plans

Located under Students-Make Payment or Enroll in Payment Plan  link in delaGATE. A $30 fee is 

due at time of enrollment for all plans.
4 Installment Plans Opens Tuesday

1st payment of 4 installment plan (25%) due at time of enrollment through Saturday

2nd payment of 4 Payment Plan - (25%) Tuesday

3rd payment of 4 Payment Plan - (25%) Friday
4th payment of 4 Payment Plan - (25%) Sunday

3 Installment Payment Plan Opens Monday

1st payment of 3 installment plan (33.33%) due at time of enrollment through Tuesday

2nd payment of 3 Payment Plan - (33.33%) Friday

3rd payment of 3 Payment Plan - (33.33%) Sunday

2 Installment Payment Plan Opens Wednesday

1st payment of 2 installment plan (50%) due at time of enrollment through Friday

2nd payment of 2 Payment Plan - (50%) Sunday

Last day to Enroll in Payment Plan Wednesday

Opens Thursday

1st payment of 2 installment plan (50%) due at time of enrollment through Sunday

2nd payment of 2 Payment Plan - (50%) Monday

Last day to Enroll in Payment Plan Friday

Holds placed Monday 16-Oct-2023 Wednesday 16-Oct-2023 Wednesday 16-Oct-2023

Classes End

15 Week Friday 8-Dec-2023

7 Week A Wednesday 11-Oct-2023
7 Week B Saturday 9-Dec-2023

Winter Tuesday 16-Jan-2024

30-Oct-2023

27-Oct-2023

Extended Plan For 7-Week B & Winter 

15-Sep-2023

15-Oct-2023

14-Aug-2023

28-Sep-2023

15-Oct-2023

Winter

Fall 2023

15 Week & 7 Week-A 7 Week-B

11-Apr-2023

15-Jul-2023

15-Aug-2023

15-Sep-2023
15-Oct-2023

15-Sep-2023

15-Oct-2023

27-Sep-2023

17-Jul-2023

15-Aug-2023




